SAVIK ENTERPRISES
AN ISO 9001:2015 ACCREDITED
Product Brochure
Contact Details: +91 8308839755
Mail ID : savikenterprises@yahoo.co.in

control.
   Microprocessor based systems:
CNC machines ,   Automatic
vending machines &   Injection
moulding machines.
   Medical equipment s.
   Special purpose machines.
SAVIK                          Email: savikenterprises@yahoo.co.in
ENTERPRISES                www.savikenterprises.com
AN ISO 9001:2015 Accredited        Mob : +91 8308839755
- 5 -
 Product Range For Solid State Relay
Product Id  Output Voltage  Output Current  Control
 DC - AC, Three Ph ase Relay
440 V AC
SE440VAC16A0432DTP   16 A    4 to 32 V DC
SE440VAC25A0432DTP   25 A    4 to 32 V DC
SE440VAC40A0432DTP   40 A    4 to 32 V DC
SE440VAC50A0432DTP   50 A    4 to 32 V DC
SE440VAC60A0432DTP   60 A    4 to 32 V DC
SE440VAC75A0432DTP   75 A    4 to 32 V DC
 AC - AC, Single  Phase
330 V AC
SE330VAC16A270A  16 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE330VAC25A270A  25 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE330VAC40A270A  40 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE330VAC50A270A  50 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE330VAC60A270A  60 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE330VAC75A270A  75 A    170 to 270 V AC
 AC - AC, Two Pha se Relay
440 V AC
SE440VAC16A270A  16 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC25A270A  25 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC40A270A  40 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC50A270A  50 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC60A270A  60 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC75A270A  75 A    170 to 270 V AC
 AC - AC, Three Ph ase Relay
440 V AC
SE440VAC16A270ATP   16 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC25A270ATP   25 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC40A270ATP   40 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC50A270ATP   50 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC60A270ATP   60 A    170 to 270 V AC
SE440VAC75A270ATP   75 A    170 to 270 V AC
SAVIK                          Email: savikenterprises@yahoo.co.in
ENTERPRISES                www.savikenterprises.com
AN ISO 9001:2015 Accredited        Mob : +91 8308839755
- 6 -